OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 1 -- STage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 10,24 5,8594 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 55 10,05 5,4726 56,0398 93,40 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 53 10,05 5,2736 54,0020 90,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

4 58 11,54 5,0260 51,4662 85,78 8103 Baier, Armin

5 58 11,67 4,9700 50,8929 84,82 9420 Strauch, Andreas

6 56 11,69 4,7904 49,0539 81,76 75 Rengart, Norbert

7 58 12,77 4,5419 46,5090 77,52 291 Woeller, Ulrich

8 56 12,67 4,4199 45,2597 75,43 134 Kohz, Peter

9 53 15,47 3,4260 35,0821 58,47 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 1 -- STage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,38 6,8019
2 58 9,83 5,9003
3 55 9,92 5,56444
4 57 10,62 5,3672
5 58 12,17 4,7658
6 59 13,78 4,2816
7 51 12,23 4,1701
8 54 13,20 4,0909
9 57 14,01 4,0685
10 56 14,01 3,9971
11 60 15,64 3,8363
12 38 10,06 3,7773
13 59 16,07 3,6714
14 60 16,48 3,6408
15 35 12,46 2,8090
16 41 15,15 2,7063
17 37 13,97 2,6485

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,0469
48,9070
47,3446
42,0395
37,7679
36,7844
36,0861
35,8886
35,2590
33,8404
33,3201
32,3859
32,1155
24,7782
23,8722
23,3628

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,74
81,51
78,91
70,07
62,95
61,31
60,14
59,81
58,77
56,40
55,53
53,98
53,53
41,30
39,79
38,94

COMPETITOR

#

7581
4156
128
142
6378
780
26
28
84
743
8642
9423
7299
745
248
9259
66

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Hopf, Fabian
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Wanninger, Helmut
Laiss, Dieter
Brickner, Petra
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Haase, Manfred
Diermeier, Norbert
Pfeiffer, Horst
Mdiller, Serge;j
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Prakesch, Oliver
Hofmeister, Andreas
Peter, Franz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 1 -- STage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 9,72 5,1440 60,0000 100,00 10682 Ohlbrecht, Jan
2 52 10,83 4,8015 56,0044 93,34 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
3 54 11,37 4,7493 55,3963 92,33 7580 Prestel, Stefan
4 54 11,38 4,7452 55,3476 92,25 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
5 52 11,51 4,5178 52,6957 87,83 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
6 60 13,77 4,3573 50,8235 84,71 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
7 58 13,52 4,2899 50,0379 83,40 5322 Huber, Thilo
8 56 13,43 4,1698 48,6362 81,06 11082 Schaudick, Florian
9 58 14,37 4,0362 47,0781 78,46 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
10 56 13,97 4,0086 46,7562 77,93 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
11 48 11,99 4,0033 46,6949 77,82 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
12 52 13,68 3,8012 44,3368 73,89 7900 Ernst, Rainer
13 56 14,74 3,7992 44,3137 73,86 10715 Esmeray, Varol
14 56 15,41 3,6340 42,3870 70,65 10668 Arsan, Mathias
15 58 18,86 3,0753 35,8702 59,78 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
16 56 18,63 3,0059 35,0609 58,43 11116 Schander, Evgenij
17 58 19,56 2,9652 34,5865 57,64 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
18 58 21,07 2,7527 32,1078 53,51 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 52 20,04 2,5948 30,2659 50,44 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
20 35 13,58 2,5773 30,0619 50,10 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
21 39 15,39 2,5341 29,5579 49,26 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
22 24 10,87 2,2079 25,7531 4292 9421 Popov, Roman
23 21 18,52 1,1339 13,2259 22,04 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 1 -- STage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 12,70 4,5669 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 1 -- STage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 10,74 5,0279 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 1 -- STage 1

PTS

58
59
57
41

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,43
20,44
22,86
18,14

5,0744
2,8865
2,4934
2,2602

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
34,1303
29,4828
26,7249

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
56,88
49,14
44,54

COMPETITOR

#

8281
11157
191
4305

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jargen
Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 10,21 5,5828 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 60 11,55 5,1948 55,8305 93,05 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 50 10,63 4,7037 50,5521 84,25 9420 Strauch, Andreas

4 56 14,69 3,8121 40,9702 68,28 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 39 11,62 3,3563 36,0712 60,12 134 Kohz, Peter

6 37 11,14 3,3214 35,6959 59,49 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
7 25 8,40 2,9762 31,9862 53,31 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

8 28 12,94 2,1638 23,2555 38,76 8103 Baier, Armin

9 27 12,55 2,1514 23,1218 38,54 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 11,28 4,8759
2 49 10,18 4,8134
3 52 11,50 4,5217
4 41 9,94 4,1247
5 58 15,51 3,7395
6 56 19,41 2,8851
7 33 12,06 2,7363
8 39 14,59 2,6731
9 42 15,73 2,6701
10 53 20,46 2,5904
11 58 23,55 2,4628
12 56 25,43 2,2021
13 27 13,35 2,0225
14 20 11,49 1,7406
15 18 14,50 1,2414
16 24 21,01 1,1423
17 0 14,17 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,2306
55,6421
50,7569
46,0165
35,5026
33,6716
32,8933
32,8563
31,8763
30,3064
27,0981
24,8874
21,4194
15,2757
14,0567

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,72
92,74
84,59
76,69
59,17
56,12
54,82
54,76
53,13
50,51
45,16
41,48
35,70
25,46
23,43

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
248

4156
142

84
6378
66
26
743

9259
745
780

9423

8642

7299

28

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Hopf, Fabian
Markopoulos, Georgios
Haase, Manfred
Wanninger, Helmut
Peter, Franz
Briickner, Petra
Diermeier, Norbert
Hofmeister, Andreas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter

Muller, Sergej
Pfeiffer, Horst
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Gruenaug, Gerhard
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 12,79 4,3784 60,0000 100,00 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
2 52 12,53 4,1500 56,8704 94,78 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
3 50 13,86 3,6075 49,4357 82,39 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
4 41 12,88 3,1832 43,6216 72,70 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
5 37 12,02 3,0782 42,1824 70,30 7580 Prestel, Stefan
6 33 11,51 2,8671 39,2891 65,48 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
7 48 17,28 27778 38,0655 63,44 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
8 54 21,14 2,5544 35,0044 58,34 10715 Esmeray, Varol
9 54 21,55 2,5058 34,3384 57,23 5322 Huber, Thilo
10 48 23,36 2,0548 28,1580 46,93 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
11 24 15,68 1,5306 20,9749 34,96 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
12 41 29,98 1,3676 18,7407 31,23 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
13 22 16,26 1,3530 18,5411 30,90 7900 Ernst, Rainer
14 26 22,50 1,1556 15,8352 26,39 5250 Riemer, Franz
15 11 12,90 0,8527 11,6852 19,48 10682 Ohlbrecht, Jan
16 22 30,29 0,7263 9,9531 16,59 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
17 16 28,08 0,5698 7,8083 13,01 10668 Arsan, Mathias
18 3 14,46 0,2075 2,8431 4,74 11082 Schaudick, Florian
19 0 19,93 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
20 0 14,32 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
21 0 23,86 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
22 0 11,82 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9421 Popov, Roman
23 0 28,78 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11116 Schander, Evgenij
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 39 10,24 3,8086 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 9,03 5,9801 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

54
57
39
13

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,63
27,30
34,13
19,88

5,0800
2,0879
1,1427
0,6539

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
24,6606
13,4964

7,7236

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
41,10
22,49
12,87

COMPETITOR

#

8281
191
11157
4305

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Kihn, Jirgen
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Witt, Martin

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 151 21,65 6,9746 160,0000
2 153 24,18 6,3275 145,1564
3 154 25,13 6,1281 140,5818
4 156 25,99 6,0023 137,6953
5 153 25,68 5,9579 136,6776
6 154 26,72 5,7635 132,2164
7 133 28,75 4,6261 106,1243
8 153 33,77 4,5306 103,9349
9 108 28,71 3,7618 86,2962

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,72
87,86
86,06
85,42
82,64
66,33
64,96
53,94

COMPETITOR

#

9282
5319
1207
134
9420
75
8103
7345
291

Name

Hentschel, WOLFGANG
Lippert, Ralf H.

Janik, Thomas

Kohz, Peter

Strauch, Andreas
Rengart, Norbert

Baier, Armin

Adler, Franz

Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 143 21,83 6,5506
2 148 23,02 6,4292
3 129 22,80 5,6579
4 117 21,21 5,56163
5 148 30,64 4,8303
6 126 27,01 4,6649
7 137 30,01 4,5651
8 154 35,26 4,3676
9 146 33,51 4,3569
10 142 33,38 4,2540
11 140 33,86 4,1347
12 152 37,01 4,1070
13 149 42,07 3,5417
14 145 41,71 3,4764
15 142 40,90 3,4719
16 97 37,33 2,5984
17 94 43,41 2,1654

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
157,0341
138,1951
134,7357
117,9806
113,9419
111,5045
106,6783
106,4182
103,9058
100,9901
100,3141

86,5070

84,9113

84,8013

63,4675

52,8903

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,15
86,37
84,21
73,74
71,21
69,69
66,67
66,51
64,94
63,12
62,70
54,07
53,07
53,00
39,67
33,06

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
4156
128
26
142
248
6378
66
743
8642
84
780
745
28
9259
7299

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej

Hopf, Fabian
Trautmann, Ralf
Briickner, Petra
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Wanninger, Helmut
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Pfeiffer, Horst
Haase, Manfred
Laiss, Dieter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Hofmeister, Andreas
Grimm, Hans-Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 27,10 5,4613 160,0000 100,00 10682 Ohlbrecht, Jan
2 144 28,07 5,1300 150,2961 93,94 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
3 123 26,40 4,6591 136,4988 85,31 9421 Popov, Roman
4 148 33,91 4,3645 127,8679 79,92 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
5 146 33,68 4,3349 127,0014 79,38 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
6 142 37,40 3,7968 111,2357 69,52 10668 Arsan, Mathias
7 119 31,50 3,7778 110,6787 69,17 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
8 134 37,33 3,5896 105,1658 65,73 11082 Schaudick, Florian
9 133 38,48 3,4563 101,2615 63,29 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
10 127 37,89 3,3518 98,1989 61,37 7900 Ernst, Rainer
11 100 30,25 3,3058 96,8506 60,53 7580 Prestel, Stefan
12 138 41,85 3,2975 96,6076 60,38 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
13 110 33,87 3,2477 95,1492 59,47 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
14 154 53,95 2,8545 83,6290 52,27 5250 Riemer, Franz
15 116 42,74 2,7141 79,5154 49,70 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
16 113 42,98 2,6291 77,0264 48,14 10715 Esmeray, Varol
17 132 52,03 2,5370 74,3272 46,45 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
18 136 54,27 2,5060 73,4187 45,89 11116 Schander, Evgenij
19 127 55,04 2,3074 67,6010 42,25 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
20 114 49,55 2,3007 67,4045 42,13 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
21 136 60,71 2,2402 65,6306 41,02 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
22 100 51,11 1,9566 57,3220 35,83 5322 Huber, Thilo
23 88 69,16 1,2724 37,2782 23,30 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 156 30,25 5,1570 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 23,45 6,3113 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

140
148
141
151

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,89
57,43
68,14
83,60

5,2064
2,5771
2,0693
1,8062

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
79,1964
63,5916
55,5077

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
49,50
39,74
34,69

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
11157
191

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 6,30 9,0476 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 55 7,27 7,5653 50,1701 83,62 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 58 7,80 7,4359 49,3117 82,19 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 55 7,62 7,2178 47,8657 79,78 7345 Adler, Franz

5 59 8,20 7,1951 47,7150 79,53 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 54 8,08 6,6832 44,3200 73,87 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
7 54 8,39 6,4362 42,6824 71,14 8103 Baier, Armin

8 56 9,16 6,1135 40,5424 67,57 9420 Strauch, Andreas

9 44 8,55 5,1462 34,1274 56,88 134 Kohz, Peter

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,83 9,6055
2 54 5,86 9,2150
3 57 6,78 8,4071
4 54 6,43 8,3981
5 52 6,58 7,9027
6 56 7,41 7,5574
7 52 7,73 6,7270
8 52 8,03 6,4757
9 59 10,01 5,8941
10 58 10,01 5,7942
11 58 10,11 5,7369
12 57 10,46 5,4493
13 52 9,85 5,2792
14 56 10,82 5,1756
15 40 8,26 4,8426
16 55 12,55 4,3825
17 44 11,67 3,7704

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,5610
52,5142
52,4583
49,3639
47,2065
42,0200
40,4501
36,8171
36,1931
35,8351
34,0389
32,9761
32,3290
30,2490
27,3748
23,5512

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,93
87,52
87,43
82,27
78,68
70,03
67,42
61,36
60,32
59,73
56,73
54,96
53,88
50,42
45,62
39,25

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
142
4156
6378
26
248
66
745
8642
9259
84
28
780
128
7299
743

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Markopoulos, Georgios
Hopf, Fabian
Wanninger, Helmut
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Pfeiffer, Horst
Hofmeister, Andreas
Haase, Manfred
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Trautmann, Ralf
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Diermeier, Norbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 7,16 8,3799 60,0000 100,00 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
2 54 7,53 7,1713 51,3466 85,58 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
3 56 8,12 6,8966 49,3793 82,30 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
4 56 8,24 6,7961 48,6602 81,10 7580 Prestel, Stefan
5 46 6,79 6,7747 48,5066 80,84 9421 Popov, Roman
6 60 9,70 6,1856 44,2887 73,81 5322 Huber, Thilo
7 60 9,72 6,1728 44,1975 73,66 10682 Ohlbrecht, Jan
8 56 9,54 5,8700 42,0294 70,05 11082 Schaudick, Florian
9 58 10,19 5,6919 40,7537 67,92 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
10 56 10,21 5,4848 39,2713 65,45 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
11 60 11,02 5,4446 38,9837 64,97 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
12 48 8,83 5,4360 38,9219 64,87 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
13 52 9,92 5,2419 37,5323 62,55 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
14 52 9,98 5,2104 37,3066 62,18 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 54 11,55 4,6753 33,4753 55,79 7900 Ernst, Rainer
16 52 11,55 4,5022 32,2355 53,73 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
17 43 9,75 4,4103 31,5774 52,63 10668 Arsan, Mathias
18 54 12,63 4,2755 30,6128 51,02 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
19 60 17,04 3,5211 25,2113 42,02 11116 Schander, Evgenij
20 58 16,76 3,4606 24,7780 41,30 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
21 60 19,38 3,0960 22,1672 36,95 5250 Riemer, Franz
22 58 18,91 3,0672 21,9609 36,60 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
23 19 11,14 1,7056 12,2118 20,35 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 50 16,04 3,172 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 6,61 7,5643 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

56
56
60
57

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

7,54
12,05
13,47
16,40

7,4271
4,6473
4,4543
3,4756

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
37,5436
35,9847
28,0780

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
62,57
59,97
46,80

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
11157
191

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 14,23 8,0815 120,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 118 16,66 7,0828 105,1708 87,64 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 113 16,53 6,8361 101,5065 84,59 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 112 17,63 6,3528 94,3309 78,61 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 117 19,27 6,0716 90,1555 75,13 9420 Strauch, Andreas

6 115 20,32 5,6594 84,0354 70,03 7345 Adler, Franz

7 93 17,11 5,4354 80,7089 67,26 291 Woeller, Ulrich

8 104 21,16 4,9149 72,9804 60,82 134 Kohz, Peter

9 101 24,80 4,0726 60,4725 50,39 8103 Baier, Armin

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 13,55 8,4133
2 112 14,01 7,9943
3 112 16,80 6,6667
4 115 18,86 6,0976
5 110 18,13 6,0673
6 111 18,70 5,9358
7 110 22,47 4,8954
8 119 26,17 4,5472
9 74 17,15 4,3149
10 117 28,26 4,1401
11 104 25,33 4,1058
12 96 27,30 3,5165
13 115 33,65 3,4175
14 62 20,10 3,0846
15 111 39,14 2,8360
16 81 36,07 2,2456
17 28 22,20 1,2613

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
114,0238
95,0877
86,9705
86,5387
84,6637
69,8241
64,8573
61,5437
59,0513
58,5617
50,1562
48,7448
43,9958
40,4499
32,0298
17,9896

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,02
79,24
72,48
72,12
70,55
58,19
54,05
51,29
49,21
48,80
41,80
40,62
36,66
33,71
26,69
14,99

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
4156
26
6378
142
66
780
9423
743
84
28
7299
248
745
9259
8642

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Hopf, Fabian
Brickner, Petra
Wanninger, Helmut
Markopoulos, Georgios
Peter, Franz

Laiss, Dieter

Mdiller, Sergej
Diermeier, Norbert
Haase, Manfred
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Prakesch, Oliver
Karbaumer, Rainer
Hofmeister, Andreas
Pfeiffer, Horst
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 18,07 5,8661 120,0000 100,00 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
2 92 18,23 5,0466 103,2368 86,03 7580 Prestel, Stefan
3 110 22,23 4,9483 101,2248 84,35 11082 Schaudick, Florian
4 98 20,04 4,8902 100,0373 83,36 9421 Popov, Roman
5 89 18,47 4,8186 98,5727 82,14 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
6 112 23,70 4,7257 96,6726 80,56 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
7 106 26,60 3,9850 81,5188 67,93 10715 Esmeray, Varol
8 87 21,95 3,9636 81,0808 67,57 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
9 108 29,11 3,7101 75,8953 63,25 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
10 72 19,59 3,6753 75,1851 62,65 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
11 114 31,16 3,6585 74,8412 62,37 7900 Ernst, Rainer
12 96 26,64 3,6036 73,7175 61,43 5322 Huber, Thilo
13 61 19,27 3,1655 64,7562 53,96 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
14 110 35,24 3,1215 63,8543 53,21 11116 Schander, Evgenij
15 86 28,28 3,0410 62,2089 51,84 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
16 110 37,86 2,9054 59,4355 49,53 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 76 26,31 2,8886 59,0917 49,24 10668 Arsan, Mathias
18 114 42,43 2,6868 54,9624 4580 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
19 74 29,98 2,4683 50,4933 42,08 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
20 43 18,67 2,3032 47,1148 39,26 10682 Ohlbrecht, Jan
21 81 35,24 2,2985 47,0200 39,18 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
22 70 46,32 1,5112 30,9146 25,76 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
23 23 25,82 0,8908 18,2224 15,19 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 114 21,08 5,4080 120,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 16,24 6,1576 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2018

Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 118 17,07
2 110 34,72
3 117 44,69
4 92 45,89

6,9127
3,1682
2,6180
2,0048

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
54,9979
45,4473
34,8019

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
45,83
37,87
29,00

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
11157
191

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 19,00 6,3158 120,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 112 17,98 6,2291 118,3537 98,63 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 116 20,72 5,5985 106,3707 88,64 9420 Strauch, Andreas

4 108 21,12 5,1136 97,1591 80,97 8103 Baier, Armin

5 118 23,24 5,0775 96,4716 80,39 134 Kohz, Peter

6 115 23,75 4,8421 92,0000 76,67 7345 Adler, Franz

7 116 24,18 4,7974 91,1497 75,96 75 Rengart, Norbert

8 95 24,89 3,8168 72,5191 60,43 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
9 86 22,54 3,8154 72,4933 60,41 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 14,15 7,9152
2 106 15,10 7,0199
3 104 17,19 6,0500
4 114 21,47 5,3097
5 114 22,63 5,0376
6 112 23,61 4,7438
7 108 22,77 4,7431
8 118 27,52 4,2878
9 106 25,72 4,1213
10 108 26,90 4,0149
11 112 28,42 3,9409
12 102 26,08 3,9110
13 112 32,07 3,4924
14 113 32,40 3,4877
15 70 20,91 3,3477
16 83 28,70 2,8920
17 85 31,36 2,7105

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
106,4262
91,7228
80,4994
76,3730
71,9187
71,9085
65,0060
62,4819
60,8683
59,7467
59,2942
52,9467
52,8753
50,7532
43,8446
41,0925

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,69
76,44
67,08
63,64
59,93
59,92
54,17
52,07
50,72
49,79
49,41
44,12
44,06
42,29
36,54
34,24

COMPETITOR

#

7581
4156
9423
248
128
6378
26
84
66
743
9259
28
745
780
142
8642
7299

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Hopf, Fabian

Mdiller, Serge;j
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
Wanninger, Helmut
Brickner, Petra
Haase, Manfred
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Hofmeister, Andreas
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Pfeiffer, Horst
Grimm, Hans-Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 19,45 5,4499 120,0000 100,00 10682 Ohlbrecht, Jan
2 106 20,11 5,2710 116,0617 96,72 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
3 102 19,55 5,2174 114,8811 95,73 7580 Prestel, Stefan
4 108 21,34 5,0609 111,4357 92,86 9422 MULLER, ALEXANDER
5 104 20,84 4,9904 109,8830 91,57 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
6 112 24,31 4,6072 101,4444 84,54 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
7 114 25,41 4,4864 98,7859 82,32 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
8 114 26,75 4,2617 93,8374 78,20 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
9 87 20,64 4,2151 92,8121 77,34 9421 Popov, Roman
10 85 21,62 3,9315 86,5682 72,14 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
11 106 26,98 3,9288 86,5085 72,09 10715 Esmeray, Varol
12 114 30,08 3,7899 83,4492 69,54 7900 Ernst, Rainer
13 95 26,38 3,6012 79,2946 66,08 7704 Dr. Renner, Friedrich
14 104 30,42 3,4188 75,2782 62,73 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
15 83 24,34 3,4100 75,0849 62,57 10668 Arsan, Mathias
16 104 31,61 3,2901 72,4442 60,37 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
17 77 24,26 3,1739 69,8868 58,24 11082 Schaudick, Florian
18 114 40,86 2,7900 61,4330 51,19 11116 Schander, Evgenij
19 120 43,02 2,7894 61,4194 51,18 5250 Riemer, Franz
20 84 32,99 2,5462 56,0650 46,72 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
21 116 45,88 2,5283 55,6711 46,39 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
22 110 47,67 2,3075 50,8092 42,34 5322 Huber, Thilo
23 114 50,03 2,2786 50,1729 41,81 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 95 21,55 4,4084 120,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 18,12 5,9603 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2018

Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 18,74
2 117 42,62
3 117 43,03
4 97 37,33

5,9765
2,7452
2,7190
2,5984

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
55,1195
54,5943
52,1731

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
45,93
45,50
43,48

COMPETITOR

#

8281
11157
191
4305

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jargen
Witt, Martin
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PCB Serial V/ 2018
Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 22:52

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

10431 Standard Starflinger, Michael

1 Disqualifications
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